
1962 JAG E-type
Series 1 3.8 Fixed-Head Coupe

629XVL

£274,950


1962


3059mil


Cream


Maroon


Manual


3.8L Petrol

BESCHREIBUNG

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information above, however, errors may occur. Do not rely entirely on this information but confirm with us about items which may
affect your decision to purchase.


